& SpokaneTiansi

How a great city moves.

West Plains Transit Center
Technical Committee Meeting #1

Thursday, Sept. 11, 2014 / 10:00 a.m.- 12:00 p.m.

Spokane Transit Authority — Southside A
1229 W. Boone Ave., Spokane, WA 99201

Meeting Purpose:

e Finalize the Purpose & Need, Methods & Assumptions & Charter Agreement

e Review the Base Condition & Traffic Analysis including weave analysis

e Further Discussion of Pedestrian Circulation Issues

Agenda

Time

10:00 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:50 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Item

e Introductions and Review of Agenda

e N

otes from August 7th
Comments & Approval

e Final Comments on:

Purpose & Need
Methods & Assumptions
Charter Agreement

¢ Base Condition Traffic Analysis

e Pedestrian Circulation Issues

e C

losing Comments/Wrap-up
Next Technical Committee meeting Oct. 2
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